## TRADITION COVID-19 Emergency Relief Fund

We are committing \$500,000 to be a force for good in our community against COVID-19. We invite you to join our ONE TEAM in our relief efforts to reach \$1 million.

Community COVID-19 Emergency
Relief for Food, Homelessness, Youth,
and Mental Health

Food Shelf

COMMUNITY EDUCATION

Mark A: Virue Pablic Scheels

TREEHOUSE

Adult & Teen Challenge
Minnesota

Community

COVID-19 Emergency

Relief for Food, Homelessness, Youth,
and Mental Health

Food charges everything.

Community

Community

Food Charges everything.

Community

Communi

## **WAYS TO GIVE**

<u>Click here</u> to donate now or text traditionrelief to 243725.

Checks payable to Tradition COVID-19 Emergency Relief Fund can be mailed to:

Tradition Capital Bank Attn: Lauren Withers 7601 France Avenue South, Suite 140 Edina, Minnesota 55435

Send your donation via wire transfer using the wire <u>transfer instructions</u>.



For more information or questions, please contact Lauren Withers, Keystone Program Manager, at lauren.withers@tradition.bank or 612-251-2610

